AM BEAUTIFUL

the beauty experts

TREATMENT PRICE LIST
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AM Beautiful offers a full range of beauty services including
advanced aesthetic skin treatments that work to enhance,
rejuvenate and restore your skin’s natural radiance.

Each of our treatments has been selected for its efficacy. We
offer the latest IPL technology for permanent hair reduction
as well as for the treatment of sun damage, pigmentation,
redness and broken capillaries. Dermaquest Advanced
Skin Therapy is a results-driven prescription range of
facials, peels, resurfacers and home care. We recommend
the Firmslim Lipo System to tighten the skin on the face
and body, and to reduce fat and cellulite.
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All of our practitioners are experts in their field. Injectable
line relaxing and filling treatments are available from
Dr Anna Puri of the Cosmetic Clinic UK while Permanent
Makeup is offered by our in-house specialist and includes
eyebrow, eyelash and lip enhancement.

We are proud to stock professional ranges that include
Youngblood Mineral Makeup, Dermaquest and
Dermalogica skin care, and Fake Bake spray tanning.
We offer manicures and pedicures by Jessica, soak-off
colour gels by Gelish and acrylic nail enhancements by
Nail Harmony. We also work with LVL lash extensions and
Nouveau Contour permanent cosmetics.

Our highly qualified and experienced practitioners offer
free consultations and advice. All treatment plans are
individually assessed and planned.

THE FIRMSLIM LIPO SYSTEM

The Firmslim Lipo System is the first ever non-surgical
procedure which combines pure essential oils with infra-red
laser, bipolar radio frequency and mechanical roller vacuum
suction. The results are amazing — and clinically proven.

The treatment boasts instant inch loss whilst banishing
cellulite and reducing stretch marks.

The Firmslim Lipo System also effectively combats facial fine

lines and wrinkles by tightening, lifting and hydrating the skin.

TIGHTENS AND LIFTS FACIAL CONTOURS

REDUCES FINE LINES

TIGHTENS AND FIRMS SKIN AND REMODELS COLLAGEN
REDUCES FINE LINES

REDUCES BODY FAT AND CELLULITE

INSTANTLY VISIBLE AND LASTING RESULTS

NO PAIN OR DOWNTIME

MEDICALLY ENDORSED

Face Treatment

3 Course Treatment
Body Treatment

10 Course Treatment

£125
£250
£75

£600
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IPL FOR HAIR REDUCTION &
SKIN REJUVENATION

We achieve optimum and safe laser hair removal results
because our practitioners are highly qualified, extraordinarily
skilled and have many years experience. We offer a fast,
precise and impressively effective service that includes an
extensive consultation and thorough examination in order to
determine the appropriate strength of treatment for your skin
and hair type.
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IPL Price List

Upper Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Under Arm

Bikini Line

High Bikini Line

Full Bikini Line

Half Leg

Full Leg inc Bikini Line
Redness/Broken Capillaries
Photo Facial
Pigmentation

£50
£60
£75
£75
£75
£100
£150
£150
£275
£75
£75
£75

£135
£160
£200
£200
£200
£275
£425
£425
£800
£200
£200
£200

£250
£300
£375
£375
£375
£500
£750
£750
£1,375
£375
£375
£375

DERMAQUEST
RESULTS FACIALS PEELS & RESURFACING

If you are looking for more from your facial treatments please
book a free consultation and we will be happy to explain this
treatment regime and how it can work for you.

POWER PEPTIDE RESURFACING
Glycolic & Lactic Acid & 25% firming Peptides

For effective rejuvenation and age management as well

as the treatment of scarring, pigmentation and acne. Skin
must be balanced two weeks prior to treatment using the
Dermaquest Skin Balance Kit. £60

POWER PUMPKIN RESURFACING
Glycolic & Lactic Acid & 40% Enzymes

For age management and the treatment of acne scarring,
sun damage and pigmentation. Skin must be balanced

two weeks prior to treatment using the Dermaquest Skin
Balance Kit. £60

SKIN PEELS TCA 7.5 % MODIFIED JESSNER
A peel which addresses skin aging issues/scarring

pigmentation and sun-damage. £90
3 Course Treatment £250
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AM BEAUTIFUL SIGNATURE FACIAL

Using a combination of our knowledge, skill and professional

products we tailor your facial treatment to meet your

skin’s needs. 30 mins £30
1 hour £45

AM BEAUTIFUL SIGNATURE FACIAL WITH
BACK, NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE

Includes the use of hot stones 1 hour 30 mins £55

MICRODERMABRASION

A non-surgical procedure that stimulates the skin to produce
new cells and collagen. 30 mins £30
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ACRYLIC NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Infills Acrylic Natural 2 Weeks £20
Infills Acrylic Natural 3 Weeks £25

Infills Acrylic Pink & White £28
Individual Tip Replacement £4
Removal £10

GELISH SOAK OFF COLOUR GEL

3 WEEK MANICURE HANDS & FEET

Colour Overlay B35
French Manicure £40
Soak Off £10
EAR PIERCING

18 carat gold £35
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“ | am sitting here looking at my new set of acrylic nails that
| have just had sculpted at AM Beautiful using the new
Harmony products and they look beautiful. Left to my own
devices my own nails are small, soft and look best with a pair
of gloves on! Now | cannot stop gesticulating, flashing and
showing everyone my new talons.”

Anthea Turner, TV Presenter

HANDS & FEET

Jessica Classic Manicure £22
Jessica Deluxe Manicure £29
Jessica Classic Pedicure £30
Jessica Deluxe Pedicure £38
File & Polish £13.50
WAXING

Full Leg £26
Half Leg £19
Three-quarter Leg £22
Bikini Line £15
Brazilian £20
Hollywood £30
Under Arm £9
Fore Arms £17
Back or Chest £17
Back & Chest £35
Lip or Chin £9
Eyebrow Tidy £10
Eyebrow Reshape £15
Threading (per area) £15
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H .  EEEm

FAKE BAKE SPRAY TANNING

File & Polish £13.50
Full Body £30
Half Body £20

Top Up (within four days of 1st spray) £20

BODY MASSAGE

using hot stones and/or deep tissue muscle
techniques tailor made to your needs

Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 mins) £30

Full Body (60 mins) £45

EYE TREATMENTS (a patch test is required) ®
Eyelash Tint £15

Eyebrow Tint £9

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint £21

Eyelash Extension (per lash) £0.80

LVL Lash Lift £90
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OPENING HOURS

Monday 9.00am - 6.00pm
Tuesday 9.00am - 6.00pm
Wednesday 9.00am — 6.00pm
Thursday 9.00am - 8.00pm
Friday 9.00am — 6.00pm
Saturday 9.00am - 5.00pm
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AM BEAUTIFUL

the beauty experts
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AM BEAUTIFUL
248 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey GU6 8RL
T 01483 272822

www.ambeautiful.co.uk
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