

# TREATMENT PRICE LIST





AM Beautiful offers a full range of beauty services including advanced aesthetic skin treatments that work to enhance, rejuvenate and restore your skin's natural radiance.

Each of our treatments has been selected for its efficacy. We offer the latest **IPL technology** for permanent hair reduction as well as for the treatment of sun damage, pigmentation, redness and broken capillaries. **Dermaquest Advanced Skin Therapy** is a results-driven prescription range of facials, peels, resurfacers and home care. We recommend the **Firmslim Lipo System** to tighten the skin on the face and body, and to reduce fat and cellulite.

All of our practitioners are experts in their field. **Injectable line relaxing and filling treatments** are available from
Dr Anna Puri of the Cosmetic Clinic UK while **Permanent Makeup** is offered by our in-house specialist and includes eyebrow, eyelash and lip enhancement.

We are proud to stock professional ranges that include

Youngblood Mineral Makeup, Dermaquest and

Dermalogica skin care, and Fake Bake spray tanning.

We offer manicures and pedicures by Jessica, soak-off colour gels by Gelish and acrylic nail enhancements by

Nail Harmony. We also work with LVL lash extensions and

Nouveau Contour permanent cosmetics.

Our highly qualified and experienced practitioners offer **free consultations** and advice. All treatment plans are individually assessed and planned.

### THE FIRMSLIM LIPO SYSTEM

The Firmslim Lipo System is the first ever non-surgical procedure which combines pure essential oils with infra-red laser, bipolar radio frequency and mechanical roller vacuum suction. The results are amazing – and clinically proven. The treatment boasts instant inch loss whilst banishing cellulite and reducing stretch marks.

The Firmslim Lipo System also effectively combats facial fine lines and wrinkles by tightening, lifting and hydrating the skin.

- TIGHTENS AND LIFTS FACIAL CONTOURS
- · REDUCES FINE LINES
- TIGHTENS AND FIRMS SKIN AND REMODELS COLLAGEN
- REDUCES FINE LINES
- REDUCES BODY FAT AND CELLULITE
- INSTANTLY VISIBLE AND LASTING RESULTS
- NO PAIN OR DOWNTIME
- MEDICALLY ENDORSED

Face Treatment £125
3 Course Treatment £250
Body Treatment £75
10 Course Treatment £600





ambeautifultreatments.indd 2-3



28/10/2010 16:09





# IPL FOR HAIR REDUCTION & SKIN REJUVENATION

We achieve optimum and safe laser hair removal results because our practitioners are highly qualified, extraordinarily skilled and have many years experience. We offer a fast, precise and impressively effective service that includes an extensive consultation and thorough examination in order to determine the appropriate strength of treatment for your skin and hair type.

IPL Price List	1	3	6
Upper Lip	£50	£135	£250
Chin	£60	£160	£300
Lip & Chin	£75	£200	£375
Under Arm	£75	£200	£375
Bikini Line	£75	£200	£375
High Bikini Line	£100	£275	£500
Full Bikini Line	£150	£425	£750
Half Leg	£150	£425	£750
Full Leg inc Bikini Line	£275	£800	£1,375
Redness/Broken Capillaries	£75	£200	£375
Photo Facial	£75	£200	£375
Pigmentation	£75	£200	£375

## DERMAQUEST RESULTS FACIALS PEELS & RESURFACING

If you are looking for more from your facial treatments please book a free consultation and we will be happy to explain this treatment regime and how it can work for you.

### POWER PEPTIDE RESURFACING

Glycolic & Lactic Acid & 25% firming Peptides

For effective rejuvenation and age management as well as the treatment of scarring, pigmentation and acne. Skin must be balanced two weeks prior to treatment using the Dermaquest Skin Balance Kit.

#### POWER PUMPKIN RESURFACING

Glycolic & Lactic Acid & 40% Enzymes

For age management and the treatment of acne scarring, sun damage and pigmentation. Skin must be balanced two weeks prior to treatment using the Dermaquest Skin Balance Kit.

#### SKIN PEELS TCA 7.5 % MODIFIED JESSNER

A peel which addresses skin aging issues/scarring pigmentation and sun-damage.

3 Course Treatment

£90 £250

## AM BEAUTIFUL SIGNATURE FACIAL

Using a combination of our knowledge, skill and professional products we tailor your facial treatment to meet your skin's needs.

30 mins
£30
1 hour
£45

# AM BEAUTIFUL SIGNATURE FACIAL WITH BACK, NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE

Includes the use of hot stones 1 hour 30 mins £55

#### MICRODERMABRASION

A non-surgical procedure that stimulates the skin to produce new cells and collagen. 30 mins £30



28/10/2010 16:09





## ACRYLIC NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Infills Acrylic Natural 2 Weeks	£20
Infills Acrylic Natural 3 Weeks	£25
Infills Acrylic Pink & White	£28
Individual Tip Replacement	£4
Removal	£10

# GELISH SOAK OFF COLOUR GEL 3 WEEK MANICURE HANDS & FEET

Colour Overlay	£35
French Manicure	£40
Soak Off	£10

## EAR PIERCING

18 carat gold	£35

"I am sitting here looking at my new set of acrylic nails that I have just had sculpted at AM Beautiful using the new Harmony products and they look beautiful. Left to my own devices my own nails are small, soft and look best with a pair of gloves on! Now I cannot stop gesticulating, flashing and showing everyone my new talons."

## **Anthea Turner, TV Presenter**

# HANDS & FEET

Jessica Deluxe Manicure £29	
Jessica Classic Pedicure £30	
Jessica Deluxe Pedicure £38	
File & Polish £13.	50

## WAXING

Full Leg	£26
Half Leg	£19
Three-quarter Leg	£22
Bikini Line	£15
Brazilian	£20
Hollywood	£30
Under Arm	£9
Fore Arms	£17
Back or Chest	£17
Back & Chest	£35
Lip or Chin	£9
Eyebrow Tidy	£10
Eyebrow Reshape	£15
Threading (per area)	£15

## FAKE BAKE SPRAY TANNING

File & Polish	£13.50
Full Body	£30
Half Body	£20
Top Up (within four days of 1st spray)	£20

#### BODY MASSAGE

using hot stones and/or deep tissue muscle techniques tailor made to your needs

Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 mins)	£3
Full Body (60 mins)	£4.

## EYETREATMENTS (a patch test is required)

Eyelash Tint	£15
Eyebrow Tint	£9
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£21
Eyelash Extension (per lash)	£0.80
LVL Lash Lift	£90







## **OPENING HOURS**

Monday 9.00am - 6.00pm

Tuesday 9.00am - 6.00pm

Wednesday 9.00am - 6.00pm

Thursday 9.00am - 8.00pm

Friday 9.00am - 6.00pm

Saturday 9.00am - 5.00pm

#### AM BEAUTIFUL

248 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey GU6 8RL T 01483 272822

www.ambeautiful.co.uk